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OBEDIENCE

Bare Bones
%Double Open
Agility & Jumping

Reg. No A00159085
AFFILIATED WITH THE
VICTORIAN CANINE ASSOCIATION

TONERS LANE, MORWELL
Monday 11" June, 2018

Major Sponsor:

Mirboo North & District
Community Bank® Branch

O Bendigo Bank

VCA REPRESENTATIVE: Michelle Moore

Raffie:

Please buy raffle tickets early as it will be drawn after the Obedience & Rally O
morning presentation.
If you are unavailable for the draw please put mobile No. & name.
Prizes won'’t be delivered. To be collected on the day.
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Special thanks to East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club for the loan of
their Agility Equipment.

We would like to thank the following sponsors of our
June Trial, & hope you will support them

Greencross Vets Morwell
McRoberts Farm & Pet supplies
Latrobe Veterinary Hospital
Weisnjack Kennels
Healing In Motion
Keenan & Sons Monumental Masons
Traralgon Veterinary Centre
Julie’s Driving School
Member of GODC
George & Charlie
Pauline Rowbury’s Australian Shepherds
Shirley & Roger Thorne

The Committee and members of the Gippsland Obedience Dog Club Inc. would like
to wish all the competitors the best of luck and have a wonderful day.
Thank you all for choosing to trial with us today.

Measuring: offered after the trial, when last ring is
packed up, by Mr Adrian Tilley

Renee Patten is contact person on the day.



JUDGING LIST

Trial A Begins 8.30am
Ring One -  ID, JDXJDO Mr Stephen Pearson
Ring Two - JDM, ADM Mr Geoff Taylor
Ring Three - ADX, ADO, AD Mr Roger Padfield

Trial B begins not less than 30 mins after completion of Trial A
Ring One - JDO, IDX, ID Mr James Browne
Ring Two - ADM, IDM Mr Adrian Tilley
Ring Three - AD, ADX, ADO Mr Scott Fletcher
[ 4
Trial Stats:

459 Entries Total
107 Dogs with 81 Handlers.
57 Female Dogs, 50 Male Dogs.

5 at 200 height, 8 at 300 height, 16 at 400 height, 67 at
500 height, 11 at 600 height.

Breed Breakdown:

46 Border Collies, 26 Associate Dogs, 11 Aussie Shepherds, 4 Poodles
(3 miniature 1 toy), 3 Papillons, 3 Shetland Sheepdogs, 2 Australian
Koolies.

1 each of the following: Australian Cattle Dog, Australian Kelpie,
Belgian Shepherd, Border Terrier, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cocker
Spaniel, English Springer Spaniel, Finnish Lapphund, Manchester Terrier,

Novia Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Puli, Smithfield, Welsh Springer
Spaniel, Whippet.
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511
513
515
518
525
526
528
531
547
558
602
610
611
303
305
406
415

Excellent Jumping

202
203
308
401
409
412
413
509
512

Novice Jumping Stephen Pearson

Nyanga Blue Anzac

Mocharise Thurra Sunrise

Yeoville LiL Miss Sunshine

HEVNSENT SWEET BABYBLUE UD. RA
Aus Ch Armahani Heliodorr Halu RN JC
Bauers Tui

Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RN RA
Yeoville Into The Wild

Charlie RN

TwistOfTime AD

YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE

Pawsitive All Fired Up TD

Hunterfield Heathcliff

Monty RN

NEUT CH. TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN RA ET

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN
Bonola Silver Sapphire RN

Stephen Pearson

Ch Watermill Monti Carlo RN JD AD SD
Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SDX SPDX GDX ADO
LetsGoTango AD JD

Bordarita Run Like The Wind JD GD

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) RN JD

Kalan High Society JD

Burrowa Hello JD

llloura Jem JD

ByeByeBuddy JD AD

Ring One A.M.

Ruth
Tehya
Sue
REBECCA
Kateryna
Ms Leanne
Kellie
Lisette
Cheye
Alyssa
Rosaline
Meg

Julie

Julie

Keith
Garry

Nola

Harvey
Spencer
Gonelli

MCGROARTY

Yeap
Gray
Monea
Marley
Paoli
Carter
Twaites
Ryan
Stevenson
Fry
Byrne
Heinze
Williams

Ring One A.M.

Linda

J

Alyssa
Adrian

MrR & Mrs S
Roger
Jessammy
Bel Adele

Lisa

Lawson
Kloeden
Carter

Tilley

Dixon (Roger Dixon)

Cameron
McKinnon
Kennels
Retford



516

517

519

523

529

532

533

554

560

Open Jumping

610

609

603

414

413

412

406

306

302

203

561

557

554

(NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD

Zirius Bagheera CCD RA JD

Baxteroonie JD

Yeoville Magic Mystique AD,JD,GD SPD
llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD
Yeoville Limited Edition JD

Duszah La Dolce Vita JD ADX

Elzscot Ultra Violet JD

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Stephen Pearson

Pawsitive All Fired Up TD

Trigger JDX AD

Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD
ET

Kaycee SPD JD SD GD

Burrowa Hello JD

Kalan High Society JD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD
Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SDX SPDX GDX ADO
Bel Adele Cruise Control RN.,RA.,JDX, AD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDM,ADX,SPDX,GDX,SD

Elzscot Ultra Violet JD

Tracey
Janice
Kylie
Jenni
Renee
Darren
Jude
Tracey

Rachael

Edgell
Vanatta
Bergin
Milner
Patten
Wallace
Driver
Weaver

James

Ring One A.M.

Meg
Patricia
Sarah
Karen
Jessammy
Roger
Garry
Norman
Naomi

J

Bel Adele
Tammy

Tracey

Ryan
Attard
Trembath
Taylor
McKinnon
Cameron
Heinze
Morcom
Dunn
Kloeden
Kennels
Beattie

Weaver



553

549

547

546

545

544

543

542

541

540

539

534

529

528

527

523

522

521

520

519

516

514

507

506

Elzscot Morning Star ADX,JDM, RN, HT, GD, ADO
Misschief SPD ADX JDX
Charlie RN

Izzie JIDM ADM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD AD

Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RAETHT
Cochagwyn Just Do It IDX,SD SPD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Yeoville Dragonheart JDX, AD

Adensley Hot Choclat JIDX SD GD AD FM

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN

llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD

Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RN RA
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Yeoville Magic Mystique AD,JD,GD SPD
Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD
Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET

Shyla JDX

Baxteroonie JD

(NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDM GD
Elzscot Starburst JIDM,HT SPD

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADM,JDM, RA, GD

Julie
Cathy
Cheye
Penny
Geraldine
Kris
Helen
Heather
Roger
Linda
Carmel
Greg
Renee
Kellie
Paul
Jenni
Kerry
Christine
Thyre (Tee)
Kylie
Tracey
Kaye
Tracey

Julie

Chapman
Jaques
Paoli
Roberts
Kisielnicki
Fountain
Mclintosh
Eaves
Cameron
Wilson
Green
Milner
Patten
Monea
Ward
Milner
Spencer
McDonald
Watt
Bergin
Edgell
Grant
Weaver

Chapman



Masters Jumping

201

205

301

302

307

402

403

404

405

407

408

410

416

603

604

606

607

609

501

Geoff Taylor

Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Watermill Lolita Lace ADX JDX RN SD JD GD
SPD

Yackawil Dream Chaser RA,ADX,JDX,SD SPD

Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDX

T.S.CH, T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM JDM JDO
SD SPD GD FS.AET

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX
SPDX SD

Sirgranite JDX SPD SD

Pep CD,RE,SD,ADX,JDX GD

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN,JDM,ADX,SD,GD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN
SPD.

Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD
ET

Yeoville Under The Radar JIDX ADX SPDX GDX CD
RN

Patrick Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SPD SD
HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDX GDX SD

Trigger JDX AD

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX ADX RE PT

Ring Two. AM.

Linda

Naomi

M

Cathy
Bianca
Zoe
Susan
Danny
Christine
Christa
Bel Adele
Sarah
Sue
Malcolm
Tina
Patricia

Amanda

Jewell
Lawson
Moore
Dunn
Moore
James
Delahoy
Delahoy
Witty
Goss
McDonald
Oertel
Kennels
Trembath
Gonelli
Johnson
Chesworth
Attard

Murcutt



502

503

504

506

507

508

510

514

520

521

522

524

527

530

534

536

537

538

539

541

542

543

544

545

546

Ekleba Shackleton JDX SD GD

Kyrahshay Faun RN,ADM,ADO,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET
GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,GDX,SPDX SD

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADM,JDM, RA, GD
Elzscot Starburst JDM,HT SPD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX

Leisor Come And Get It JIDM ADM JDO SPDM GD
Shyla JDX

Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET
Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADX JDX GD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDM SDX GDX HT

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JDX
Flynn Tebbet JDX SD

Ty JDX

Adensley Hot Choclat JIDX SD GD AD FM
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Cochagwyn Just Do It JDX,SD SPD

Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RAET HT

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD AD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Izzie JIDM ADM

Belinda
Ms Leanne

Geraldine
Julie
Tracey
Rachael
Peter
Kaye
Thyre (Tee)
Christine
Kerry

RF

Paul
Rosaline
Greg
Amanda
Belinda
Danielle
Carmel
Roger
Heather
Helen
Kris
Geraldine

Penny

Tebbet
Gray
Kisielnicki
Chapman
Weaver
James
Clynes
Grant
Watt
McDonald
Spencer
Atyeo
Ward
Twaites
Milner
Murcutt
Tebbet
Marsh
Green
Cameron
Eaves
Mclintosh
Fountain
Kisielnicki

Roberts



549

550

551

552

553

556

557

559

561

562

563

564

566

567

Masters Agility

567

565

564

563

562

Misschief SPD ADX JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Elzscot Morning Star ADX,JDM, RN, HT, GD, ADO
ActionJackson JD AD JDX

Yeoville Motown Magic JDM,ADX,SPDX,GDX,SD
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin ADM,JDM GD

Bel Adele Cruise Control RN.,RA.,JDX, AD

AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM
JDO ADO GDM SDM SPDM

AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDX SDX

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO
JDM PT

Geoff Taylor

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO
JDM PT

Charley JIDX ADX GD
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM

SPDX SDX

AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM
JDO ADO GDM SDM SPDM

Cathy
Ms S
Greg
Paul
Julie
Lisa

Tammy
Darren
Bel Adele

Peter

Scott
RF
Darren

Greg

Jaques

Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Stone
Gavin
Chapman
Retford
Beattie
Wallace
Kennels
Clynes
Fletcher
Atyeo
Wallace

Stone

Ring Two. AM.

Greg

MrR & Mrs L

RF

Scott

Peter

Stone

Padfield

Atyeo

Fletcher

Clynes



559

553

552

551

550

549

545

543

534

533

530

524

522

521

514

510

506

504

503

501

607

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin ADM,JDM GD

Elzscot Morning Star ADX,JDM, RN, HT, GD, ADO

No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GD

Misschief SPD ADX JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN

Duszah La Dolce Vita JD ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDM SDX GDX HT

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADX JDX GD

Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET

Leisor Come And Get It JIDM ADM JDO SPDM GD

AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADM,JDM, RA, GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,GDX,SPDX SD

Kyrahshay Faun RN,ADM,ADO,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET
GD

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX ADX RE PT

AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDX GDX SD

Darren

Julie

Paul

Greg

Ms S

Cathy

Geraldine

Helen

Greg

Jude

Rosaline

RF

Kerry

Christine

Kaye

Peter

Julie

Geraldine

Ms Leanne

Amanda

Tina

Wallace

Chapman

Gavin

Stone

Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo

Jaques

Kisielnicki

Mcintosh

Milner

Driver

Twaites

Atyeo

Spencer

McDonald

Grant

Clynes

Chapman

Kisielnicki

Gray

Murcutt

Chesworth



604

601

411

410

408

407

405

403

402

307

302

301

205

204

203

Yeoville Under The Radar IDX ADX SPDX GDX CD
RN

T.CH. TS GRAND CH. Kyrahshay Link ADX JDX
SPDM GDX HSAs ET

Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO
JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN,JDM,ADX,SD,GD

Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Pep CD,RE,SD,ADX,JDX GD
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX
SPDX SD

T.S.CH, T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM JDM JDO
SD SPD GD FS.AET

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDX

Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX

Yackawil Dream Chaser RA,ADX,JDX,SD SPD

Ch Watermill Lolita Lace ADX JDX RN SD JD GD
SPD

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX
SDM SPDM

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SDX SPDX GDX ADO

Sue

Donna

Adrian

Christa

Christine

Danny

Susan

Bianca

Cathy

M

Naomi

Linda

Gonelli

Merrilees

Tilley

Oertel

McDonald

Goss

Witty

Delahoy

James

Moore

Dunn

Moore

Lawson

Jewell

Kloeden



Excellent Agility

202

306

308

414

508

512

529

539

540

544

556

558

561

566

603

609

Roger Padfield

Ch Watermill Monti Carlo RN JD AD SD
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD
LetsGoTango AD JD

Kaycee SPD JD SD GD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
ByeByeBuddy JD AD

llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD
Adensley Hot Choclat JDX SD GD AD FM
Yeoville Dragonheart JDX, AD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD AD
ActionJackson JD AD JDX

TwistOfTime AD

Bel Adele Cruise Control RN.,RA.,JDX, AD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD

ET
Trigger JDX AD

Ring Two. AM.

Linda
Norman
Alyssa
Karen
Rachael
Lisa
Renee
Carmel
Linda
Kris
Lisa
Alyssa
Bel Adele
Darren
Sarah

Patricia

Lawson
Morcom
Carter
Taylor
James
Retford
Patten
Green
Wilson
Fountain
Retford
Carter
Kennels
Wallace
Trembath

Attard



Open Agility Roger Padfield

609 Trigger JDX AD
Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD

603 ET

601 T.CH. TS GRAND CH. Kyrahshay Link ADX JDX
SPDM GDX HSAs ET

562 AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM
JDO ADO GDM SDM SPDM

552 No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

550 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GD

549 Misschief SPD ADX JDX

545 AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

540 Yeoville Dragonheart JDX, AD

529 llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD

522 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

521 Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET

516 (NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD

510 AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX

408 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

306 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD

302 Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX

Ring Two AM

Patricia
Sarah
Donna
Peter
Paul

Ms S
Cathy
Geraldine
Linda
Renee
Kerry
Christine
Tracey
Peter
Christine
Norman

Naomi

Attard
Trembath
Merrilees
Clynes

Gavin

Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo

Jaques
Kisielnicki
Wilson
Patten
Spencer
McDonald
Edgell
Clynes
McDonald
Morcom

Dunn



Novice Agility Roger Padfield

401 Bordarita Run Like The Wind JD GD

404 Sirgranite JDX SPD SD

406 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN

409 Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) RN JD

413 Burrowa Hello JD

303 Monty RN

507 Elzscot Starburst JIDM,HT SPD

509 llloura Jem JD

511 Nyanga Blue Anzac

513 Mocharise Thurra Sunrise

516 (NEUT_ER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD

517 Zirius Bagheera CCD RA JD

520 Shyla JDX

525 Aus Ch Armahani Heliodorr Halu RN JC

526 Bauers Tui

528 Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RN RA

531 Yeoville Into The Wild

536 Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JDX

537 Flynn Tebbet JDX SD

538 Ty JDX

542 Cochagwyn Just Do It JDX,SD SPD

554 Elzscot Ultra Violet JD

560 Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Ring Three. AM

Adrian
Zoe

Garry

MrR & Mrs S
Jessammy
Julie
Tracey

Bel Adele
Ruth
Tehya
Tracey
Janice
Thyre (Tee)
Kateryna
Ms Leanne
Kellie
Lisette
Amanda
Belinda
Danielle
Heather
Tracey

Rachael

Tilley
Delahoy
Heinze
Dixon (Roger Dixon)
McKinnon
Fry
Weaver
Kennels
Harvey
Spencer
Edgell
Vanatta
Watt
Yeap
Gray
Monea
Marley
Murcutt
Tebbet
Marsh
Eaves
Weaver

James



602 YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE

Open Jumping James Browne

203 Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SDX SPDX GDX ADO
302 Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX

306 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD
406 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN

407 Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD
410 Elspan Angel on the Moon RN,JDM,ADX,SD,GD
412 Kalan High Society JD

414 Kaycee SPD JD SD GD

Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD
ET

608 Jacksprat JDM JDO AD GD

603

609 Trigger JDX AD

610 Pawsitive All Fired Up TD

Kyrahshay Faun RN,ADM,ADO,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET
GD

507 Elzscot Starburst IDM,HT SPD

503

514 Leisor Come And Get It JIDM ADM JDO SPDM GD

(NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD

519 Baxteroonie JD

516

520 Shyla JDX

521 Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET

522 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD
523 Yeoville Magic Mystique AD,JD,GD SPD

527 Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Rosaline

Twaites

Ring One. PM

J

Naomi
Norman
Garry
Danny
Christa
Roger
Karen
Sarah
Joanne
Patricia
Meg

Ms Leanne
Tracey
Kaye
Tracey
Kylie
Thyre (Tee)
Christine
Kerry
Jenni

Paul

Kloeden
Dunn
Morcom
Heinze
Goss
Oertel
Cameron
Taylor
Trembath
McComiskie
Attard
Ryan
Gray
Weaver
Grant
Edgell
Bergin
Watt
McDonald
Spencer
Milner

Ward



529

536

537

540

541

542

545

546

547

552

554

557

561

Excellent Jumping

560

554

535

533

532

529

523

519

517

llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD
Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JDX
Flynn Tebbet JDX SD

Yeoville Dragonheart JDX, AD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Cochagwyn Just Do It IDX,SD SPD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Izzie JDM ADM

Charlie RN

No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Elzscot Ultra Violet JD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDM,ADX,SPDX,GDX,SD

Bel Adele Cruise Control RN.,RA.,JDX, AD

James Browne

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Elzscot Ultra Violet JD

Yeoville Mighty Mouse JD AD

Duszah La Dolce Vita JD ADX

Yeoville Limited Edition JD

llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD
Yeoville Magic Mystique AD,JD,GD SPD
Baxteroonie JD

Zirius Bagheera CCD RA JD

Renee
Amanda
Belinda
Linda
Roger
Heather
Geraldine
Penny
Cheye
Paul
Tracey
Tammy

Bel Adele

Patten

Murcutt

Tebbet

Wilson

Cameron

Eaves

Kisielnicki

Roberts

Paoli

Gavin

Weaver

Beattie

Kennels

Ring One. PM

Rachael
Tracey
Stephen
Jude
Darren
Renee
Jenni
Kylie

Janice

James
Weaver
Pearson
Driver
Wallace
Patten
Milner
Bergin

Vanatta



516

512

509

413

412

409

308

203

202

605

Novice Jumping

602
610
611
406
415
303
305
511
513
515
518
525
526
528
531
547
548
558

(NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate

Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD
ByeByeBuddy JD AD

llloura Jem JD

Burrowa Hello JD

Kalan High Society JD

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) RN JD
LetsGoTango AD JD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SDX SPDX GDX ADO
Ch Watermill Monti Carlo RN JD AD SD

Briggs CD. RE. JD. AD

James Browne

YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE
Pawsitive All Fired Up TD
Hunterfield Heathcliff

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN
Bonola Silver Sapphire RN

Monty RN

NEUT CH. TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN RA ET

Nyanga Blue Anzac

Mocharise Thurra Sunrise

Yeoville LIiL Miss Sunshine

HEVNSENT SWEET BABYBLUE UD. RA
Aus Ch Armahani Heliodorr Halu RN JC
Bauers Tui

Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RN RA
Yeoville Into The Wild

Charlie RN

Yeoville The Fifth Element

TwistOfTime AD

Tracey
Lisa

Bel Adele
Jessammy

Roger

MrR & Mrs S

Alyssa
J
Linda

Madeline

Edgell
Retford
Kennels
McKinnon

Cameron

Dixon (Roger Dixon)

Carter
Kloeden
Lawson

Briggs

Ring One. PM

Rosaline
Meg

Julie
Garry

Nola

Julie

Keith

Ruth
Tehya
Sue
REBECCA
Kateryna
Ms Leanne
Kellie
Lisette
Cheye

RF
Alyssa

Twaites
Ryan
Stevenson
Heinze
Williams
Fry

Byrne
Harvey
Spencer
Gonelli

MCGROARTY

Yeap
Gray
Monea
Marley
Paoli
Atyeo
Carter



Masters Agility

504

505

506

510

514

521

522

524

530

533

534

543

545

549

550

551

552

553

559

Adrian Tilley

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,GDX,SPDX SD

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD

SPDX
Kiradowns Rocky Road ADM,JDM, RA, GD

AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX

Leisor Come And Get It JIDM ADM JDO SPDM GD
Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET
Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADX JDX GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDM SDX GDX HT

Duszah La Dolce Vita JD ADX

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN

Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Misschief SPD ADX JDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GD
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Elzscot Morning Star ADX,JDM, RN, HT, GD, ADO

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin ADM,JDM GD

Ring Two, PM

Geraldine
Stephen
Julie
Peter
Kaye
Christine
Kerry

RF
Rosaline
Jude
Greg
Helen
Geraldine
Cathy

Ms S
Greg
Paul

Julie

Darren

Kisielnicki
Pearson
Chapman
Clynes
Grant
McDonald
Spencer
Atyeo
Twaites
Driver
Milner
Mclintosh
Kisielnicki

Jaques

Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo

Stone
Gavin
Chapman

Wallace



562

563

564

565

567

601

604

607

402

403

405

408

301

302

307

203

204

205

AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM
JDO ADO GDM SDM SPDM

AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDX SDX

Charley JDX ADX GD

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO
JDM PT

T.CH. TS GRAND CH. Kyrahshay Link ADX JDX
SPDM GDX HSAs ET

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GDX CD
RN

AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDX GDX SD

T.S.CH, T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM JDM JDO
SD SPD GD FS.AET

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX
SPDX SD

Pep CD,RE,SD,ADX,JDX GD
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD
Yackawil Dream Chaser RA,ADX,JDX,SD SPD

Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDX

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SDX SPDX GDX ADO

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX
SDM SPDM

Ch Watermill Lolita Lace ADX JDX RN SD JD GD
SPD

Peter
Scott
RF
MrR & Mrs L
Greg
Donna
Sue
Tina
Cathy
Bianca
Susan
Christine
M

Naomi

Linda

Clynes
Fletcher
Atyeo
Padfield
Stone
Merrilees
Gonelli
Chesworth
James
Delahoy
Witty
McDonald
Moore
Dunn
Moore
Kloeden
Jewell

Lawson



201

204

205

301

302
304

306

307

402

403

404
405

407

408
414
416

603

604

606

607

608

Masters Jumping

Adrian Tilley

Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX
SDM SPDM

Ch Watermill Lolita Lace ADX JDX RN SD JD GD
SPD

Yackawil Dream Chaser RA,ADX,JDX,SD SPD

Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX
Graegill Mimi RN JDX SD AD GD

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDX

T.S.CH, T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM JDM JDO
SD SPD GD FS.AET

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX
SPDX SD

Sirgranite JDX SPD SD
Pep CD,RE,SD,ADX,JDX GD

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

Kaycee SPD JD SD GD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN
SPD.

Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD
ET

Yeoville Under The Radar JIDX ADX SPDX GDX CD
RN

Patrick Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SPD SD
HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd FS.l. HTM.N. ET.

AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDX GDX SD

Jacksprat JDM JDO AD GD

Ring Two. PM

Linda

M

Naomi
Anne

Norman

M

Cathy

Bianca

Zoe
Susan

Danny

Christine
Karen

Bel Adele
Sarah

Sue

Malcolm

Tina

Joanne

Jewell

Jewell

Lawson

Moore

Dunn
Warren

Morcom

Moore

James

Delahoy

Delahoy
Witty

Goss

McDonald
Taylor

Kennels
Trembath

Gonelli

Johnson

Chesworth

McComiskie



609

504

506
507
508

510

514
520
521

522

524
527

530

534

537
538

539

541

542

543

545

546
550

551

Trigger JDX AD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,GDX,SPDX SD

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADM,JDM, RA, GD
Elzscot Starburst IDM,HT SPD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX

Leisor Come And Get It JIDM ADM JDO SPDM GD
Shyla JDX
Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET

Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADX JDX GD
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDM SDX GDX HT

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN

Flynn Tebbet JDX SD
Ty JDX

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX SD GD AD FM
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Cochagwyn Just Do It IDX,SD SPD

Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Izzie IJDM ADM
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Patricia

Geraldine

Julie
Tracey

Rachael

Peter

Kaye
Thyre (Tee)

Christine
Kerry

RF

Paul

Rosaline

Greg

Belinda
Danielle

Carmel
Roger
Heather

Helen

Geraldine

Penny
Ms S

Greg

Attard

Kisielnicki

Chapman
Weaver

James

Clynes

Grant
Watt
McDonald

Spencer

Atyeo
Ward

Twaites

Milner

Tebbet
Marsh

Green
Cameron
Eaves

Mcintosh

Kisielnicki

Roberts

Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo

Stone



552

553
556
557

559

561

562

564

565
566

567

No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Elzscot Morning Star ADX,JDM, RN, HT, GD, ADO
ActionJackson JD AD JDX
Yeoville Motown Magic JDM,ADX,SPDX,GDX,SD

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin ADM,JDM GD
Bel Adele Cruise Control RN.,RA.,JDX, AD

AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM
JDO ADO GDM SDM SPDM

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDX SDX

Charley JDX ADX GD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO
JDM PT

Paul

Julie
Lisa

Tammy
Darren

Bel Adele

Peter

RF

MrR & Mrs L
Darren

Greg

Gavin

Chapman
Retford

Beattie
Wallace

Kennels

Clynes

Atyeo

Padfield
Wallace

Stone



Novice Agility Scott Fletcher
401 Bordarita Run Like The Wind JD GD
404 Sirgranite JDX SPD SD
406 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN
409 Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) RN JD
413 Burrowa Hello JD
303 Monty RN
507 Elzscot Starburst JIDM,HT SPD
509 llloura Jem JD
511 Nyanga Blue Anzac
513 Mocharise Thurra Sunrise
516 (NEUT_ER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD
517 Zirius Bagheera CCD RA JD
520 Shyla JDX
525 Aus Ch Armahani Heliodorr Halu RN JC
526 Bauers Tui
528 Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RN RA
531 Yeoville Into The Wild
536 Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JDX
537 Flynn Tebbet JDX SD
538 Ty JDX
542 Cochagwyn Just Do It JIDX,SD SPD
554 Elzscot Ultra Violet JD
560 Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

602

YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE

Ring Three. PM

Adrian
Zoe

Garry

MrR & Mrs S
Jessammy
Julie
Tracey

Bel Adele
Ruth
Tehya
Tracey
Janice
Thyre (Tee)
Kateryna
Ms Leanne
Kellie
Lisette
Amanda
Belinda
Danielle
Heather
Tracey
Rachael

Rosaline

Tilley
Delahoy
Heinze
Dixon (Roger Dixon)
McKinnon
Fry
Weaver
Kennels
Harvey
Spencer
Edgell
Vanatta
Watt
Yeap
Gray
Monea
Marley
Murcutt
Tebbet
Marsh
Eaves
Weaver
James

Twaites



202 Ch Watermill Monti Carlo RN JD AD SD
304 Graegill Mimi RN JDX SD AD GD
306 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD
308 LetsGoTango AD JD
414 Kaycee SPD JD SD GD
508 Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
512 ByeByeBuddy JD AD
529 llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD
535 Yeoville Mighty Mouse JD AD
539 Adensley Hot Choclat JDX SD GD AD FM
540 Yeoville Dragonheart JDX, AD
556 ActionJackson JD AD JDX
558 TwistOfTime AD
561 Bel Adele Cruise Control RN.,RA.,JDX, AD
566 Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD
Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD

603 ET
605 Briggs CD. RE. JD. AD
608 Jacksprat JDM JDO AD GD
609 Trigger JDX AD

Open Agility Scott Fletcher
302 Ch Zalucha Mr Mega ADX JDX
306 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA AD JDX GD SD SPD
408 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD
410 Elspan Angel on the Moon RN,JDM,ADX,SD,GD
413 Burrowa Hello JD
501 Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX ADX RE PT

Excellent Agility

Scott Fletcher

Ring Three. PM

Linda
Anne
Norman
Alyssa
Karen
Rachael
Lisa
Renee
Stephen
Carmel
Linda
Lisa
Alyssa
Bel Adele

Darren
Sarah

Madeline
Joanne

Patricia

Lawson
Warren
Morcom
Carter
Taylor
James
Retford
Patten
Pearson
Green
Wilson
Retford
Carter
Kennels

Wallace
Trembath

Briggs
McComiskie
Attard

Ring Three. PM

Naomi
Norman
Christine
Christa
Jessammy

Amanda

Dunn

Morcom

McDonald

Oertel

McKinnon

Murcutt



516

521

522

529

533

534

535

540

543

545

549

550

552

555

601

603

609

(NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate
Calamity Jane CCD,HSAs,RE, JD

Riversong Ryker ADX JDX SPD GD PT ET
Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD
llloura Believe TheHype PT AD JD SPD GD

Duszah La Dolce Vita JD ADX

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN

Yeoville Mighty Mouse JD AD
Yeoville Dragonheart JDX, AD

Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADO,JDO,SDX,GDM,SPDX,ADM,JDM

Misschief SPD ADX JDX
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GD

No Fear in Love ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Kaneky Royal Edition RN ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

SDX SPD

T.CH. TS GRAND CH. Kyrahshay Link ADX JDX
SPDM GDX HSAs ET

Dual Ch Graebelge Just Super RN AD JDX FSA GD
ET

Trigger JDX AD

Tracey
Christine
Kerry
Renee
Jude
Greg
Stephen
Linda
Helen
Geraldine
Cathy
Ms S
Paul
Anne
Donna
Sarah

Patricia

Edgell
McDonald
Spencer
Patten
Driver
Milner
Pearson
Wilson
Mclintosh
Kisielnicki

Jaques

Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Gavin
Warren
Merrilees
Trembath

Attard



